
Fees Structure (Online Learning)
S.No. Course Specialization Course Fee/Year Exam Fee/y Reg Fee
1 BA Computer Applications 24000 3000 1000

Economics 24000 3000 1000
English 24000 3000 1000
General 24000 3000 1000
History 24000 3000 1000

International Relations 24000 3000 1000
Political Science 24000 3000 1000
Psychology 24000 3000 1000

Publicpolicy and Development 24000 3000 1000
2 BBA Digital Marketing 44000 3000 1000

Fintech 44000 3000 1000
General 44000 3000 1000

Retail Managment 44000 3000 1000
3 BCA Artificial Intelligence 44000 3000 1000

Block Chain Technology 44000 3000 1000
Cloud Technology and Information Security 44000 3000 1000

Data Science 44000 3000 1000
General 44000 3000 1000
UX 44000 3000 1000

4 MA English 36000 3000 1000
General 36000 3000 1000
JMC 36000 3000 1000

5 MBA Agri-Business (ABM) 70000 3000 1000
Finance 70000 3000 1000

Healthcare 70000 3000 1000
Human Resource 70000 3000 1000

Information Technology 70000 3000 1000
International Business 70000 3000 1000

Marketing 70000 3000 1000
Operations 70000 3000 1000

International Finance 120000 3000 1000
6 MCA Artificial Intelligence 75000 3000 1000

Cloud Technology & Information Security 75000 3000 1000
General 75000 3000 1000

7 M.Sc Mathematics 36000 3000 1000


